The Times Listener Crosswords 2024 — 4797 to 4848

4797 Zip Code
4798 Elevation

4799 Don’t Get ’Em Wrong!

4800 Ready Now

4801 Homework

4802 Reset

4803 Versed Couplets
4804 Bucking Convention
4805 Claque

4806 Second to Last

4807 Rejection

4808 One Other

4809 Some Conceit

4810 Cognitive Dissidence
4811 Southern Course
4812 Six Seconds

4813 Disorderly Conduct
4814 Business Tax Service
4815 Creature Feature
4816 Transformation
4817 Playing with Fire
4818 Rash

4819 By George!

4820 Strict Instructions
4821 Key Signature

4822 Editor’s Cuts

4823 The Band

4824 There and Back Again

4825 Resolving Clashes
4826 Unknown Quantity
4827 A Royal Tour of 15
4828 Mass Medium
4829 Bigfoot

4830 Take Two or Three
4831 Free-for-all

4832 Summertime

4833 Keel Over

4834 Bygone Characters
4835 B s for ...

4836 Our Evenings
4837 OTT

4838 Work in Question
4839 Message

4840 Parentage in USA
4841 Offhand Remark
4842 For Me and You
4843 Excuses, Excuses
4844 Sand T

4845 Brilliant

4846 Malined Work
4847 Demeaning

4848 Return

Karla
Franc
Ploy

’Eck
Nudd
Awinger
Arden
Flowerman
Leo

Karla
Aedites
Chalicea
Vainglorious
Vagans
Seps
Kruger
Colleague
Puffin
Sabre
Elap

Lath
Serpent
Enigmatist
Ares
Almasti
Lionheart
The Ace of Hearts
Lysander
Raven
Opsimath
Agricola
Stick Insect
Dysart
Oyler
Toffee
Harribobs
Vismut
Shark
Piccadilly
Kea

[tba]

Seps
eXternal
Tringa
Remus
Pandiculator
Nipper
Aedites
Brock
Hypnos
Lionheart
Dysart

2024 Totals
Average

v
437
465
317
236
374
342
305
152
341
373
330
537
378
347
375
320
333
456
289
382
351
362
214
413
477
290
348
401
340
444
238
376
309
315
330
353
345
265
346
342
304
346
359
345
433
323
368
388
269
343
307
318

18,051
347

The Times 3090-4848 708,836

(3105 void) Averages

403

X
37
9
98
35
33
30
27
186
26
33
&1
22
13
33
19
83
43
36
22
20
35
79
118
31
26
54
28
26
26
33
93
34
55
11
90
3
22
28
&3
29
31
32
32
13
37
22
6
92
54
43
32
22

2,206
42

135,609
77

Total
474
474
415
271
407
372
332
338
367
406
411
559
391
380
394
403
376
492
311
402
386
441
332
444
503
344
376
427
366
477
331
410
364
326
420
356
367
293
429
371
335
378
391
358
470
345
374
480
323
386
339
340

20,257
390

844,445
480

Error New- All
(%) comers correct
7.81 474 437
1.90 33 402

23.61 4 289

12.92 8 182
8.11 10 177
8.06 1 166
8.13 62 146

55.03 1 88
7.08 1 87
8.13 7 86

19.71 8 78
3.94 90 77
3.32 2 75
8.68 1 74
4.82 3 74

20.60 3 65

11.44 3 64
7.32 17 63
7.07 6 62
4.98 40 60
9.07 1 59

17.91 2 57

35.54 4 43
6.98 4 43
5.17 17 43

15.70 0 42
7.45 2 41
6.09 3 41
7.10 1 40
6.92 8 40

28.10 0 37
8.29 4 36

15.11 2 36
3.37 26 35

21.43 0 34
0.84 0 34
5.99 0 33
9.56 1 30

19.35 5 27
7.82 0 27
9.25 1 26
8.47 0 24
8.18 1 24
3.63 0 24
7.87 5 24
6.38 1 24
1.60 29 24

19.17 13 22

16.72 1 19

11.14 1 19
9.44 1 19
6.47 2 18

10.89 909

16.06
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