

The Times Listener Crosswords 2024 – 4797 to 4848

		✓	✗	Total	Error (%)	New-comers	All correct
4797 Zip Code	Karla	437	37	474	7.81	474	437
4798 Elevation	Franc	465	9	474	1.90	33	402
4799 Don't Get 'Em Wrong!	Ploy	317	98	415	23.61	4	289
4800 Ready Now	'Eck	236	35	271	12.92	8	182
4801 Homework	Nudd	374	33	407	8.11	10	177
4802 Reset	Awinger	342	30	372	8.06	1	166
4803 Versed Couplets	Arden	305	27	332	8.13	62	146
4804 Bucking Convention	Flowerman	152	186	338	55.03	1	88
4805 Claque	Leo	341	26	367	7.08	1	87
4806 Second to Last	Karla	373	33	406	8.13	7	86
4807 Rejection	Aedites	330	81	411	19.71	8	78
4808 One Other	Chalicea	537	22	559	3.94	90	77
4809 Some Conceit	Vainglorious	378	13	391	3.32	2	75
4810 Cognitive Dissidence	Vagans	347	33	380	8.68	1	74
4811 Southern Course	Seps	375	19	394	4.82	3	74
4812 Six Seconds	Kruger	320	83	403	20.60	3	65
4813 Disorderly Conduct	Colleague	333	43	376	11.44	3	64
4814 Business Tax Service	Puffin	456	36	492	7.32	17	63
4815 Creature Feature	Sabre	289	22	311	7.07	6	62
4816 Transformation	Elap	382	20	402	4.98	40	60
4817 Playing with Fire	Lath	351	35	386	9.07	1	59
4818 Rash	Serpent	362	79	441	17.91	2	57
4819 By George!	Enigmatist	214	118	332	35.54	4	43
4820 Strict Instructions	Ares	413	31	444	6.98	4	43
4821 Key Signature	Almasti	477	26	503	5.17	17	43
4822 Editor's Cuts	Lionheart	290	54	344	15.70	0	42
4823 The Band	The Ace of Hearts	348	28	376	7.45	2	41
4824 There and Back Again	Lysander	401	26	427	6.09	3	41
4825 Resolving Clashes	Raven	340	26	366	7.10	1	40
4826 Unknown Quantity	Opsimath	444	33	477	6.92	8	40
4827 A Royal Tour of 15	Agricola	238	93	331	28.10	0	37
4828 Mass Medium	Stick Insect	376	34	410	8.29	4	36
4829 Bigfoot	Dysart	309	55	364	15.11	2	36
4830 Take Two or Three	Oyler	315	11	326	3.37	26	35
4831 Free-for-all	Toffee	330	90	420	21.43	0	34
4832 Summertime	Harribobs	353	3	356	0.84	0	34
4833 Keel Over	Vismut	345	22	367	5.99	0	33
4834 Bygone Characters	Shark	265	28	293	9.56	1	30
4835 B Is for ...	Piccadilly	346	83	429	19.35	5	27
4836 Our Evenings	Kea	342	29	371	7.82	0	27
4837 OTT	[tba]	304	31	335	9.25	1	26
4838 Work in Question	Seps	346	32	378	8.47	0	24
4839 Message	eXternal	359	32	391	8.18	1	24
4840 Parentage in USA	Tringa	345	13	358	3.63	0	24
4841 Offhand Remark	Remus	433	37	470	7.87	5	24
4842 For Me and You	Pandiculator	323	22	345	6.38	1	24
4843 Excuses, Excuses	Nipper	368	6	374	1.60	29	24
4844 S and T	Aedites	388	92	480	19.17	13	22
4845 Brilliant	Brock	269	54	323	16.72	1	19
4846 Malined Work	Hypnos	343	43	386	11.14	1	19
4847 Demeaning	Lionheart	307	32	339	9.44	1	19
4848 Return	Dysart	318	22	340	6.47	2	18
2024 Totals		18,051	2,206	20,257	10.89	909	
Average		347	42	390			
The Times 3090-4848		708,836	135,609	844,445	16.06		
(3105 void) Averages		403	77	480			